
AITHEANTAS EAGRÁIN: 2019/F/48 
CLÁRÚ ATHRÚ AR AINM GNÓ IDIR
04-NOL-2019 AGUS 10-NOL-2019





Uimhir na 
Cuideachta

Ainm na 
Cuideacht

Dáta 
Cláraithe

Uimhir na 
Cuideachta

Ainm na 
Cuideacht

Dáta 
Cláraithe

CLÁRÚ ATHRÚ AR AINM GNÓ IDIR 04-NOL-2019 AGUS 10-NOL-2019

3CRO GAZETTE,  CÉADAOIN, 11ú NOLLAIG 2019

326561

353731

373341

381591

393909

400664

404066

421536

441748

445148

458403

458406

459859

460107

460108

508839

515586

517614

530785

533134

542637

543688

544513

568257

575914

586502

611704

617911

617942

627412

629929

629950

634444

635342

637533

641154

642604

646046

650195

651932

652114

652611

653091

653313

654367

654510

655213

655309

656891

658182

658799

659370

659920

659966

660131

660599

09/12/2019

10/12/2019

09/12/2019

09/12/2019

09/12/2019

05/12/2019

09/12/2019

09/12/2019

06/12/2019

09/12/2019

09/12/2019

09/12/2019

04/12/2019

09/12/2019

09/12/2019

10/12/2019

09/12/2019

04/12/2019

09/12/2019

06/12/2019

10/12/2019

09/12/2019

05/12/2019

04/12/2019

09/12/2019

10/12/2019

06/12/2019

06/12/2019

04/12/2019

06/12/2019

09/12/2019

06/12/2019

10/12/2019

09/12/2019

06/12/2019

10/12/2019

04/12/2019

09/12/2019

04/12/2019

09/12/2019

10/12/2019

09/12/2019

09/12/2019

10/12/2019

04/12/2019

09/12/2019

10/12/2019

10/12/2019

06/12/2019

10/12/2019

09/12/2019

10/12/2019

10/12/2019

06/12/2019

06/12/2019

10/12/2019

CAMPBELL ELECTRIC MOTORS LIMITED Athraithe 
Go AVONMORE ELECTRICAL (DUBLIN) LIMITED
BRAEMOR ROAD MANAGEMENT COMPANY 
COMPANY LIMITED BY GUARANTEE Athraithe Go 
BRAEMOR ROAD OWNERS' MANAGEMENT COMPANY
LIMITED BY GUARANTEE
SALTOWN MANAGEMENT COMPANY (PHASE 1) 
COMPANY LIMITED BY GUARANTEE Athraithe Go 
SALTOWN PHASE 1 OWNERS' MANAGEMENT 
COMPANY LIMITED BY GUARANTEE
SALTOWN MANAGEMENT COMPANY (PHASE 2) 
COMPANY LIMITED BY GUARANTEE Athraithe Go 
SALTOWN PHASE 2 OWNERS' MANAGEMENT 
COMPANY LIMITED BY GUARANTEE
SALTOWN MANAGEMENT COMPANY (PHASE 3) 
COMPANY LIMITED BY GUARANTEE Athraithe Go 
SALTOWN PHASE 3 OWNERS' MANAGEMENT 
COMPANY LIMITED BY GUARANTEE
CEP CENTRAL EUROPEAN PROPERTIES LIMITED 
Athraithe Go APPLEWOOD PROPERTY HOLDINGS 
LIMITED
SALTOWN MANAGEMENT COMPANY (PHASE 5) 
COMPANY LIMITED BY GUARANTEE Athraithe Go 
SALTOWN PHASE 5 OWNERS' MANAGEMENT 
COMPANY LIMITED BY GUARANTEE
BRIAN HEEREY AND COMPANY LIMITED Athraithe 
Go VISIO ADVISORY LIMITED
TWINNING THE KINGDOMS COMPANY LIMITED BY 
GUARANTEE Athraithe Go ACTION LESOTHO
JAGUAR CAPITAL GROUP LIMITED Athraithe Go 
KROCET LIMITED
INISHCORKY LEASING LIMITED Athraithe Go 
PEMBROKE AIRCRAFT LEASING 13 LIMITED
INISHGORT LEASING LIMITED Athraithe Go 
PEMBROKE AIRCRAFT LEASING 14 LIMITED
NOONAN SERVICES GROUP LIMITED Athraithe Go 
BIDVEST NOONAN (ROI) LIMITED
INISHTUBRID LEASING LIMITED Athraithe Go 
PEMBROKE AIRCRAFT LEASING 16 LIMITED
INISHQUIRK LEASING LIMITED Athraithe Go 
PEMBROKE AIRCRAFT LEASING 15 LIMITED
HEADLAND PICTURES LIMITED Athraithe Go ODLUM
BOOKKEEPING LIMITED
JAPAN IRELAND INVESTMENT PARTNERS - S 
UNLIMITED COMPANY Athraithe Go JIIP-S HK 
UNLIMITED COMPANY
INVISTECH CLOUD SERVICES LIMITED Athraithe Go 
KORCCONSULTING LIMITED
MARKET HOUSE INSOLVENCY SERVICES LIMITED 
Athraithe Go MARKET HOUSE ACCOUNTANCY 
SERVICES LIMITED
MILE TREE FARM'S LIMITED Athraithe Go MILE TREE
FARMS LIMITED
LLF TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED Athraithe Go 
ENRUPTION ENERGY SOLUTIONS LIMITED
SMARTECH LABS LIMITED Athraithe Go RORCON 
INTERNATIONAL TUNNELLING & MINING LIMITED
MCLUFF LIMITED Athraithe Go DUBLIN KANG HAI 
FOODS LIMITED
PING AN AIRCRAFT LEASING COMPANY LIMITED 
Athraithe Go CLOVER AIRCRAFT LEASING COMPANY
LIMITED
WALLOP THE IMPULSE GIFT COMPANY LIMITED 
Athraithe Go HALO THE GIFT CO. LIMITED
NFC ADMINISTRATION AND MANAGEMENT 
LIMITED Athraithe Go FLARE AVIATION LIMITED
VERTEX HEADHUNTING LIMITED Athraithe Go 
FRIISBERG & PARTNERS INTERNATIONAL 
(IRELAND) LIMITED
SHOP WHITE NOISE LIMITED Athraithe Go WIKID 
AGENCY LIMITED
OLYMPIA RESIDENTIAL DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED 
Athraithe Go VELLA HOMES LIMITED

LIR MARINE LIMITED Athraithe Go EPICOM 
HOLDINGS LIMITED
PATRICK TURLEY BLOODSTOCK LIMITED Athraithe 
Go OLIVE BLOODSTOCK LIMITED
AVANT GUARDIAN LIMITED Athraithe Go CRAIC 
HOUSE CREATIVE LIMITED
TRUENOORD MINJIANG LIMITED Athraithe Go 
TRUENOORD KAPTAI LIMITED
ORMONDE CONSTRUCTION HOLDINGS LIMITED 
Athraithe Go ORMONDE HOMES (PORTARLINGTON) 
LIMITED
AQUEDUCT EUROPEAN CLO 5 - 2019 DESIGNATED 
ACTIVITY COMPANY Athraithe Go AQUEDUCT 
EUROPEAN CLO 5-2020 DESIGNATED ACTIVITY 
COMPANY
BONAVILLA ROAD LIMITED Athraithe Go CULA 
INNOVATIONS LIMITED
SNACKBOX CONSULTANTS LIMITED Athraithe Go 
GREEN URBAN LIVING N11 LIMITED
PLAXWAY LIMITED Athraithe Go MAC TORCAILL 2 
LIMITED
OTIS PRODUCTIONS DESIGNATED ACTIVITY 
COMPANY Athraithe Go OG PRODUCTIONS 
DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY
ISHARES NOTES PUBLIC LIMITED COMPANY 
Athraithe Go DIVERSIFIED NOTES PUBLIC LIMITED 
COMPANY
TRALEE STONE AND MEMORIALS LIMITED Athraithe
Go EVERLASTING MEMORIALS LIMITED
DYNAVILLE LIMITED Athraithe Go OPLUS BIOTECH 
(GLOBAL) LIMITED
CARLYLE EURO CLO 2019-3 DESIGNATED ACTIVITY 
COMPANY Athraithe Go CARLYLE EURO CLO 2020-1
DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY
MANUKA DOCTOR (EUROPE) LIMITED Athraithe Go 
MANUKA HONEY (EUROPE) LIMITED
REAL FOODS EUROPE BRANDS LIMITED Athraithe 
Go WELLNESS BRANDS EUROPE LIMITED
GEDESCO TRADE RECEIVABLES 2019-1 
DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY Athraithe Go 
GEDESCO TRADE RECEIVABLES 2020-1 
DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY
PANTHEON CLO I DESIGNATED ACTIVITY 
COMPANY Athraithe Go ALBACORE EURO CLO I 
DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY
THABANA CONSULTANCY LIMITED Athraithe Go 
THABANA PROPERTIES LIMITED
ARKLE RECRUITMENT LIMITED Athraithe Go 
SPARKTEL RECRUITMENT LIMITED
NEOM WELLBEING IRELAND LIMITED Athraithe Go 
VALETUDO LIMITED
COMERAGH ELECTRICAL LIMITED Athraithe Go 
BLUE STAR ELECTRICAL LIMITED
WINNEBAGO PRODUCTIONS LIMITED Athraithe Go 
TRI MOON FILMS LIMITED
TMRG PUBLISHING LIMITED Athraithe Go TRMG 
PUBLISHING LIMITED
BREEZEBROOK LIMITED Athraithe Go PEPPARD 
INVESTMENTS 5 LIMITED
RIVER GREEN FINANCE 2019 DESIGNATED ACTIVITY
COMPANY Athraithe Go RIVER GREEN FINANCE 
2020 DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY
STANLEY BLACK & DECKER HOLDINGS LIMITED 
Athraithe Go DEUTSCHE SBD HOLDINGS LIMITED


